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Laurel County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Five Year 

Change

Ten 

Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 8,504

1990-1991 8,459 -0.53% -45

1991-1992 8,603 1.70% 144

1992-1993 8,950 4.03% 347

1993-1994 8,721 -2.56% -229

1994-1995 8,940 2.51% 5.13% 219

1995-1996 8,822 -1.32% 4.29% -118

1996-1997 8,745 -0.87% 1.65% -77

1997-1998 8,714 -0.35% -2.64% -31

1998-1999 8,717 0.03% -0.05% 3

1999-2000 8,657 -0.69% -3.17% 1.80% -60

2000-2001 8,651 -0.07% -1.94% 2.27% -6

2001-2002 8,803 1.76% 0.66% 2.32% 152

2002-2003 8,971 1.91% 2.95% 0.23% 168

2003-2004 9,108 1.53% 4.49% 4.44% 137

2004-2005 9,151 0.47% 5.71% 2.36% 43

2005-2006 9,312 1.76% 7.64% 5.55% 161

2006-2007 9,383 0.76% 6.59% 7.30% 71

2007-2008 9,446 0.67% 5.29% 8.40% 63

2008-2009 9,441 -0.05% 3.66% 8.31% -5

2009-2010 9,581 1.48% 4.70% 10.67% 140

2010-2011 9,568 -0.14% 2.75% 10.60% -13

2011-2012 9,597 0.30% 2.28% 9.02% 29

2012-2013 9,548 -0.51% 1.08% 6.43% -49

2013-2014 9,477 -0.74% 0.38% 4.05% -71

2014-2015 9,478 0.01% -1.08% 3.57% 1

2015-2016 9,342 -1.43% -2.36% 0.32% -136

2016-2017 9,303 -0.42% -3.06% -0.85% -39

2017-2018 9,337 0.37% -2.21% -1.15% 34

2018-2019 9,073 -2.83% -4.26% -3.90% -264

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 6.69%

Average Change per year 0.23%

Laurel County Non-Resident Totals 

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 9,073

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students 543 Total Students  103


